Project
Catalog Number
Type
 PT14-G
Post Mount Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PT14-G
rev: 11052020
HOUSING
 - Fade and rust resistant composite construction
 - Fits mnost 3” diameter posts
 - Available in black, white, or bronze
ELECTRICAL
 - 120VAC
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC(-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Frosted acrylic diffusers
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - RoHS Compliant
 - Energy Star Qualified
 - Made in USA
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #               Wattage           Lumens             Color
PT14-G-13L-120V-30K-*       13W LED        1140 Lumens        3000K
PT14-G-13L-120V-40K-*          13W LED            1280 Lumens        4000K
PT14-G-14L-120V-30K-*       14W LED        1430 Lumens        3000K
PT14-G-14L-120V-40K-*          14W LED            1500 Lumens        4000K
PT14-G-60W-120V-*        60W Medium Base
*Specify Housing: BLack; WHite; BRonze
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
30K - 3000K A19/E26 LED Lamp (60W model only)
40K - 4000K A19/E26 LED Lamp (60W model only)
9”
14”
4.2”